Tour Cycliste Féminin International de I'Ardéeche

2012
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BPD
AGG
GSD
FUT
BPD
BPD
FUT
BPD
FUT
BPK
GSD

LBL
BPK

BPD

SANCHIS Anna
NILSSON Johanna

PADER Lucie

PITEC Edwige—
ALCALDE Cristina
ESKAMENDI GIL Dorleta
RIVAT-MAS Amelie
SANTESTEBAN Ane
ROUSSE Marion
KOZONCHUK Oxana
AUBRY Emilie

LAWS Sharon

VAN DE WINKEL Joanna
LUCHSHENKO Rimma
DE VRIES Marijn

GAR Daniela

RYAN Carla

NEYLAN Rache

HOGAN Joanne

| 555km

ESP19871018
SWE19901121
FRA19921221
FRA19670604
ESP19800303
ESP19920102
FRA19891114
ESP19901212
FRA19910817
RUS19880528
SUI19890216
GBR19740707
RSA19820422
KAZ19930429
NED19781119
GER19801105
AUS19850921
AUS19820309
AUS19820609
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KLT
LBL

FUT
LBL
FUT
FUT
HPU

GSD
LBL

GSD
GSD

BPK
FUT
LBL
BPK

DIJKMAN Petra

DE VUYST Sofie
BRULEE tatoya—
GRAUS Andrea
HANNES Kaat
TAYLOR Carlee
CANUEL Karol-Ann
MOBERG Emilie

VAN SEVEREN Celine
VEKEMANS Anisha
SCHINK Lina-Kristin
DUYCK Ann-Sophie
DERVAN Siobhan
CHAUMET Oriane
POOLEY Emma
CANTELE Noemi
CORDON-RAGOT Audrey
MOOLMAN Ashleigh
MUCCIOLI Dalia

NED19791113
BEL19870402
BEL19881209
AUT19791113
BEL19911121
AUS19890215
CAN19880418
NOR19910712
BEL19930917
BEL19910817
GER19831105
BEL19870723
IRL19781222
FRA19930916
GBR19821003
ITA19810717
FRA19890922
RSA19851209
ITA19930522



